
PORTABLE WATER SUPPLY TANK
Code PWST

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

PARTS LIST

Qty.

Name PartCode
No.

PWST - 001
1

2

3

4 Nut

5

6

7

8

9

Lower washer

10

Washer

11

Tank base

12

Umbrella valve holder

Umbrella valve

Handle pump

Release valve

PWST - 002

PWST - 003

PWST - 004

PWST - 005

PWST - 006

PWST - 007

PWST - 008

PWST - 009

PWST - 010

PWST - 011

PWST - 012
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01

01

01
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Upper washer
01

Leather plunger cup 01

01

01

01
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Bonnet
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PWST - 013

PWST - 014

PWST - 015

PWST - 016

PWST - 017

PWST - 018

PWST - 019

PWST - 020

PWST - 021

PWST - 022

PWST - 023

01

01

Spring

Spindle
01

01

01
Rubber seal

01

Straw socket
01

01

01

01

01
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PWST - 024

PWST - 025

PWST - 026

PWST - 027

PWST - 028

01

01Ball valve

01

02

Spray lance

Shoulder strap
02

Cylinder

Cylinder support

O-ring

Inlet nozzle

Gasket

Hose holder

Hose

Handle

Connector piece

Adjustable slider
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PWST - 029

PWST - 030

01

Strap

01

Quick release buckles


